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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Shortbread

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 21 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook 50000 5 1 1:28.540
2 96 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 42500 10 2 1:28.650
3 150 Rory O'Brien WSSC 33036 18 3 1:29.710
4 183 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 32873 18 3 1:29.860
5 55 Miles Neuman DASH 25455 26 4 1:30.040
6 59 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 21636 31 5 1:30.200
7 121 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 20970 32 5 1:32.230
8 134 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison 24 8
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Gingerbread

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 114 Roman Hastings Champaign 60000 6 1 1:25.480
2 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 51000 12 2 1:26.140
3 136 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 43350 18 3 1:28.730
4 188 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 36846 24 4 1:30.630
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Rum Balls

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 185 Theron Sands Champaign 28500 4 1 1:22.660
2 61 Olu SIjuwade Wisconsin 27000 5 1 1:22.940
3 131 Barbara Johnson Wisconsin 21675 9 3 1:24.280
4 137 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 18423 12 4 1:24.580
5 133 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 14877 16 5 1:35.920
6 191 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 11979 20 6 1:45.910
7 79 Emilie Glogowski Glen Ellyn 10183 23 7 1:56.570
8 66 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin 9657 11 5 1:35.760
9 118 Joseph Christel Madison 8656 26 8 2:14.190
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Snickerdoodles

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 106 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn 60000 6 1 1:06.560
2 25 Davin Noe Wisconsin 41373 20 2 1:09.530
3 193 Maximilian Laiser DASH 41298 21 2 1:08.320
4 48 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 39478 22 3 1:10.530
5 22 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 35531 27 2 1:11.950
6 162 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 31458 30 4 1:11.630
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Macarons

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 51225 12 1 1:03.040
2 88 Samantha Lee Northbrook 48586 15 1 1:03.050
3 41 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 44137 19 1 1:02.840
4 56 Daniel Swan DASH 41169 21 1 1:02.540
5 34 Bill Remington Wisconsin 31458 30 4 1:03.380
6 141 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 28443 34 4 1:04.020
7 120 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 26746 37 3 1:03.910
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Sugar Cookies

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 57 Connor Hormig Madison 60000 6 1 0:51.010
2 49 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 46282 16 2 0:52.000
3 12 Eugene Zhu Northbrook 41727 20 2 0:54.440
4 155 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 41182 20 3 0:54.610
5 78 Allison Lau Northbrook 33325 28 3 0:55.030
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Puppy Chow

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 84 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 57000 8 1 0:45.690
2 173 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 50366 13 1 0:43.130
3 44 Sean McGrath Madison 41373 20 2 0:46.010
4 15 Callie Swan DASH 38093 23 3 0:46.670
5 125 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 32368 30 2 0:49.470
6 199 Henry Clarahan Madison 30193 32 3 1:01.840
7 10 Emma Christel Madison 23292 41 6 1:16.070
8 16 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park 16 8
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Shortbread's 1000

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Shortbread's 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 21 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook A1 1:28.540
2 8,500 96 Finn Siebert Wisconsin A2 1:28.650
3 7,225 150 Rory O'Brien WSSC A3 1:29.710
4 6,141 183 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin A4 1:29.860
5 5,220 55 Miles Neuman DASH A5 1:30.040
6 4,437 59 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A6 1:30.200
7 3,771 121 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook A7 1:32.230

134 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison DNS
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Shortbread's 1000 (#2)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Shortbread's 1000 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 21 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook A1 1:33.900
2 8,500 96 Finn Siebert Wisconsin A2 1:34.100
3 7,225 183 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin A3 1:34.540
4 6,141 150 Rory O'Brien WSSC A4 1:36.350
5 5,220 55 Miles Neuman DASH A5 1:36.480
6 4,437 121 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook A6 1:37.470
7 3,771 59 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A7 1:41.130

134 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison DNS
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Shortbread's 500

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Shortbread's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 21 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook A1 A1 0:43.590
2 8,500 96 Finn Siebert Wisconsin A2 A2 0:43.930
3 7,225 150 Rory O'Brien WSSC A1 A3 0:43.980
4 6,141 183 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin A2 A4 0:43.990
5 5,220 121 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook A3 A5 0:45.230
6 4,437 55 Miles Neuman DASH A3 B1 0:46.200
7 3,771 59 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A4 B2 0:46.410

134 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison DNS
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Shortbread's 1500

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Shortbread's 1500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 21 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook A1 2:23.260
2 8,500 96 Finn Siebert Wisconsin A2 2:23.380
3 7,225 183 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin A3 2:25.730
4 6,141 55 Miles Neuman DASH A4 2:26.160
5 5,220 150 Rory O'Brien WSSC A5 2:32.910
6 4,437 59 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A6 2:34.190
7 3,771 121 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook A7 2:34.200
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Shortbread's 1500 (#2)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Shortbread's 1500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 21 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook A1 2:25.690
2 8,500 96 Finn Siebert Wisconsin A2 2:25.830
3 7,225 150 Rory O'Brien WSSC A3 2:26.340
4 6,141 183 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin A4 2:27.050
5 5,220 59 Evie Forrer Wisconsin A5 2:27.840
6 4,437 55 Miles Neuman DASH A6 2:28.010
7 3,771 121 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook A7 2:31.880
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Gingerbread's 800

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Gingerbread's 800

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 114 Roman Hastings Champaign A1 1:25.890
2 8,500 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A2 1:26.730
3 7,225 136 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A3 1:29.990
4 6,141 188 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A4 1:30.630
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Gingerbread's 800 (#2)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Gingerbread's 800 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 114 Roman Hastings Champaign A1 1:25.480
2 8,500 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A2 1:26.140
3 7,225 136 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A3 1:28.730
4 6,141 188 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A4 1:31.300
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Gingerbread's 500

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Gingerbread's 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 114 Roman Hastings Champaign A1 0:51.900
2 8,500 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A2 0:53.610
3 7,225 136 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A3 0:54.010
4 6,141 188 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A4 0:57.030

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Tuesday at 10:42 AM

 Page 17 of 71

Gingerbread's 500 (#2)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Gingerbread's 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 114 Roman Hastings Champaign A1 0:53.240
2 8,500 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A2 0:53.720
3 7,225 136 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A3 0:54.690
4 6,141 188 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A4 0:55.730
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Gingerbread's 1000

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Gingerbread's 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 114 Roman Hastings Champaign A1 1:55.220
2 8,500 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A2 1:56.060
3 7,225 136 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A3 1:57.460
4 6,141 188 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A4 1:59.930
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Gingerbread's 1000 (#2)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Gingerbread's 1000 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 114 Roman Hastings Champaign A1 1:54.630
2 8,500 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook A2 1:56.230
3 7,225 136 Alexandr Polus Northbrook A3 1:56.570
4 6,141 188 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park A4 2:00.310

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Tuesday at 10:42 AM

 Page 20 of 71

Rum Balls' 800

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Rum Balls' 800

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 185 Theron Sands Champaign A1 A1 1:22.660
2 8,500 61 Olu SIjuwade Wisconsin A1 A2 1:22.940
3 7,225 131 Barbara Johnson Wisconsin A2 A3 1:24.280
4 6,141 137 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn A3 A4 1:24.580
5 5,220 66 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin A3 A5 1:35.760
6 4,437 133 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn A2 A6 1:35.920
7 3,771 191 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn A4 B1 1:45.910
8 3,206 79 Emilie Glogowski Glen Ellyn A4 B2 1:56.570
9 2,725 118 Joseph Christel Madison A5 B3 2:14.190
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Rum Balls' 500

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Rum Balls' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 61 Olu SIjuwade Wisconsin A2 A1 0:48.670
2 8,500 185 Theron Sands Champaign A1 A2 0:49.320
3 7,225 131 Barbara Johnson Wisconsin A1 A3 0:50.350
4 6,141 137 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn A2 A4 0:53.660
5 5,220 133 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn A3 A5 0:56.850
6 4,437 66 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin A3 A6 0:56.910
7 3,771 191 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn A4 B1 1:02.770
8 3,206 79 Emilie Glogowski Glen Ellyn A4 B2 1:09.280
9 2,725 118 Joseph Christel Madison A5 B3 1:18.280
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Rum Balls' 1000

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Rum Balls' 1000

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation S F Best

1 10,000 185 Theron Sands Champaign A1 A1 1:39.480
2 8,500 61 Olu SIjuwade Wisconsin A1 A2 1:40.020
3 7,225 131 Barbara Johnson Wisconsin A2 A3 1:40.540
4 6,141 137 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn A2 A4 1:51.300
5 5,220 133 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn A3 A5 2:05.710
6 4,437 191 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn A3 A6 2:11.210
7 3,771 79 Emilie Glogowski Glen Ellyn A4 B1 2:30.660
8 3,206 118 Joseph Christel Madison A4 B2 2:52.690
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Snickerdoodles' 600

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Snickerdoodles' 600

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 106 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn A1 1:06.560
2 8,500 193 Maximilian Laiser DASH A2 1:08.320
3 7,225 25 Davin Noe Wisconsin A3 1:10.840
4 6,141 162 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn A4 1:12.350
5 5,220 22 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin A5 1:22.980
6 4,437 48 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A6 1:23.850
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Snickerdoodles' 600 (#2)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Snickerdoodles' 600 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 106 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn A1 1:07.260
2 8,500 25 Davin Noe Wisconsin A2 1:09.530
3 7,225 48 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A3 1:10.530
4 6,141 193 Maximilian Laiser DASH A4 1:11.590
5 5,220 162 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn A5 1:11.630
6 4,437 22 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin A6 1:11.950
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Snickerdoodles' 500

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Snickerdoodles' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 106 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn A1 0:54.410
2 8,500 193 Maximilian Laiser DASH A2 0:55.390
3 7,225 48 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A3 0:56.240
4 6,141 25 Davin Noe Wisconsin A4 0:57.460
5 5,220 162 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn A5 0:58.530
6 4,437 22 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin A6 0:59.260
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Snickerdoodles' 500 (#2)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Snickerdoodles' 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 106 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn A1 0:56.020
2 8,500 193 Maximilian Laiser DASH A2 0:58.120
3 7,225 48 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A3 0:58.350
4 6,141 25 Davin Noe Wisconsin A4 0:59.490
5 5,220 162 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn A5 0:59.790
6 4,437 22 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin A6 1:00.070
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Snickerdoodles' 800

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Snickerdoodles' 800

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 106 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn A1 1:34.750
2 8,500 22 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin A2 1:37.480
3 7,225 25 Davin Noe Wisconsin A3 1:38.270
4 6,141 48 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A4 1:40.230
5 5,220 162 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn A5 1:44.070
6 4,437 193 Maximilian Laiser DASH A6 1:44.260
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Snickerdoodles' 800 (#2)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Snickerdoodles' 800 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 106 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn A1 1:32.730
2 8,500 22 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin A2 1:35.260
3 7,225 48 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin A3 1:36.740
4 6,141 25 Davin Noe Wisconsin A4 1:37.830
5 5,220 193 Maximilian Laiser DASH A5 1:39.830
6 4,437 162 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn A6 1:41.300
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Macarons' 400

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Macarons' 400

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 41 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn A1 0:51.230
2 8,500 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A2 0:51.740
3 7,225 56 Daniel Swan DASH A3 0:52.060
4 6,141 141 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A4 0:52.710
5 5,220 88 Samantha Lee Northbrook A5 0:52.860
6 4,437 34 Bill Remington Wisconsin A6 0:53.200
7 3,771 120 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A7 1:02.750
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Macarons' 400 (#2)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Macarons' 400 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A1 0:49.690
2 8,500 41 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn A2 0:49.770
3 7,225 88 Samantha Lee Northbrook A3 0:50.110
4 6,141 56 Daniel Swan DASH A4 0:52.310
5 5,220 34 Bill Remington Wisconsin A5 0:53.630
6 4,437 141 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A6 0:53.990
7 3,771 120 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A7 0:56.050
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Macarons' 500

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Macarons' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 56 Daniel Swan DASH A1 1:02.540
2 8,500 41 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn A2 1:02.840
3 7,225 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A3 1:03.040
4 6,141 88 Samantha Lee Northbrook A4 1:03.170
5 5,220 34 Bill Remington Wisconsin A5 1:03.380
6 4,437 120 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A6 1:03.960
7 3,771 141 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A7 1:04.020
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Macarons' 500 (#2)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Macarons' 500 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 88 Samantha Lee Northbrook A1 1:03.050
2 8,500 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A2 1:03.260
3 7,225 120 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A3 1:03.910
4 6,141 34 Bill Remington Wisconsin A4 1:06.540
5 5,220 141 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A5 1:10.660
6 4,437 56 Daniel Swan DASH A6 1:12.260
7 3,771 41 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn A7 1:15.260
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Macarons' 600

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Macarons' 600

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 88 Samantha Lee Northbrook A1 1:15.800
2 8,500 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A2 1:16.350
3 7,225 41 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn A3 1:16.930
4 6,141 56 Daniel Swan DASH A4 1:17.320
5 5,220 34 Bill Remington Wisconsin A5 1:18.260
6 4,437 141 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A6 1:20.290
7 3,771 120 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A7 1:20.410
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Macarons' 600 (#2)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Macarons' 600 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 88 Samantha Lee Northbrook A1 1:15.470
2 8,500 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge A2 1:15.910
3 7,225 56 Daniel Swan DASH A3 1:16.300
4 6,141 41 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn A4 1:16.560
5 5,220 34 Bill Remington Wisconsin A5 1:16.790
6 4,437 141 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge A6 1:23.300
7 3,771 120 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison A7 1:23.460
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Sugar Cookies' 200

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Sugar Cookies' 200

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 57 Connor Hormig Madison A1 0:26.090
2 8,500 12 Eugene Zhu Northbrook A2 0:28.290
3 7,225 155 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A3 0:28.480
4 6,141 49 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A4 0:28.520
5 5,220 78 Allison Lau Northbrook A5 0:31.200
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Sugar Cookies' 200 (#2)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Sugar Cookies' 200 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 57 Connor Hormig Madison A1 0:28.640
2 8,500 12 Eugene Zhu Northbrook A2 0:28.680
3 7,225 155 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A3 0:28.940
4 6,141 49 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A4 0:29.260
5 5,220 78 Allison Lau Northbrook A5 0:32.390
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Sugar Cookies' 300

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Sugar Cookies' 300

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 57 Connor Hormig Madison A1 0:38.540
2 8,500 49 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A2 0:39.590
3 7,225 155 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A3 0:39.660
4 6,141 12 Eugene Zhu Northbrook A4 0:39.860
5 5,220 78 Allison Lau Northbrook A5 0:40.400
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Sugar Cookies' 500

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Sugar Cookies' 500

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 57 Connor Hormig Madison A1 1:03.730
2 8,500 49 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A2 1:04.740
3 7,225 78 Allison Lau Northbrook A3 1:05.740
4 6,141 155 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A4 1:14.500
5 5,220 12 Eugene Zhu Northbrook A5 1:17.420
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Sugar Cookies' 400

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Sugar Cookies' 400

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 57 Connor Hormig Madison A1 0:52.570
2 8,500 49 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A2 0:53.150
3 7,225 155 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A3 0:54.610
4 6,141 12 Eugene Zhu Northbrook A4 0:54.760
5 5,220 78 Allison Lau Northbrook A5 0:55.030
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Sugar Cookies' 400 (#2)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Sugar Cookies' 400 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 57 Connor Hormig Madison A1 0:51.010
2 8,500 49 Lucia Bergstrom Madison A2 0:52.000
3 7,225 12 Eugene Zhu Northbrook A3 0:54.440
4 6,141 155 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin A4 0:54.630
5 5,220 78 Allison Lau Northbrook A5 0:55.170
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Puppy Chow's 200

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Puppy Chow's 200

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 84 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park A1 0:29.630
2 8,500 125 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A2 0:30.270
3 7,225 173 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A3 0:30.360
4 6,141 44 Sean McGrath Madison A4 0:31.470
5 5,220 15 Callie Swan DASH A5 0:36.740
6 4,437 199 Henry Clarahan Madison A6 0:39.690
7 3,771 10 Emma Christel Madison A7 0:56.480

16 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park DNS
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Puppy Chow's 200 (#2)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Puppy Chow's 200 (#2)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 84 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park A1 0:29.790
2 8,500 173 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A2 0:29.950
3 7,225 15 Callie Swan DASH A3 0:30.450
4 6,141 44 Sean McGrath Madison A4 0:31.600
5 5,220 199 Henry Clarahan Madison A5 0:40.220
6 4,437 10 Emma Christel Madison A6 0:50.120
7 3,771 125 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook FNT

16 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park DNS
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Puppy Chow's 300

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Puppy Chow's 300

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 173 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A1 0:43.130
2 8,500 84 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park A2 0:45.690
3 7,225 44 Sean McGrath Madison A3 0:46.010
4 6,141 15 Callie Swan DASH A4 0:46.670
5 5,220 125 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A5 0:49.470
6 4,437 199 Henry Clarahan Madison A6 1:01.840
7 3,771 10 Emma Christel Madison A7 1:16.070
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Puppy Chow's 100

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Puppy Chow's 100

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 84 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park A1 0:15.590
2 8,500 173 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A2 0:16.180
3 7,225 15 Callie Swan DASH A3 0:16.700
4 6,141 44 Sean McGrath Madison A4 0:16.950
5 5,220 125 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A5 0:18.410
6 4,437 199 Henry Clarahan Madison A6 0:19.940
7 3,771 10 Emma Christel Madison A7 0:23.890
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Puppy Chow's 200 (#3)

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Puppy Chow's 200 (#3)

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 84 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park A1 0:31.640
2 8,500 44 Sean McGrath Madison A2 0:32.140
3 7,225 199 Henry Clarahan Madison A3 0:40.760
4 6,141 173 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A4 0:40.900
4 6,141 15 Callie Swan DASH A4 0:40.900
6 4,437 125 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A6 0:46.820
7 3,771 10 Emma Christel Madison A7 0:48.720
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Puppy Chow's 400

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Puppy Chow's 400

DISTANCE CLASSIFICATION

 Points # Name Affiliation F Best

1 10,000 173 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn A1 1:00.900
2 8,500 84 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park A2 1:02.660
3 7,225 44 Sean McGrath Madison A3 1:03.340
4 6,141 15 Callie Swan DASH A4 1:04.180
5 5,220 125 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook A5 1:04.750
6 4,437 199 Henry Clarahan Madison A6 1:37.540
7 3,771 10 Emma Christel Madison A7 1:52.910
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Shortbread

1000 Meters

500 Meters

1500 Meters

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 21 Ryan Olijnyk 1:28.540
2 96 Finn Siebert 1:28.650
3 150 Rory O'Brien 1:29.710
4 183 Matthew Kurowski 1:29.860
5 55 Miles Neuman 1:30.040
6 59 Evie Forrer 1:30.200
7 121 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 1:32.230

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 21 Ryan Olijnyk 0:43.590
2 96 Finn Siebert 0:43.930
3 150 Rory O'Brien 0:43.980
4 183 Matthew Kurowski 0:43.990
5 121 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 0:45.230
6 55 Miles Neuman 0:46.200
7 59 Evie Forrer 0:46.410

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 21 Ryan Olijnyk 2:23.260
2 96 Finn Siebert 2:23.380
3 183 Matthew Kurowski 2:25.730
4 55 Miles Neuman 2:26.160
5 150 Rory O'Brien 2:26.340
6 59 Evie Forrer 2:27.840
7 121 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 2:31.880
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Gingerbread

800 Meters

500 Meters

1000 Meters

Rum Balls

800 Meters

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 114 Roman Hastings 1:25.480
2 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 1:26.140
3 136 Alexandr Polus 1:28.730
4 188 Alexander Carroll 1:30.630

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 114 Roman Hastings 0:51.900
2 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 0:53.610
3 136 Alexandr Polus 0:54.010
4 188 Alexander Carroll 0:55.730

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 114 Roman Hastings 1:54.630
2 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 1:56.060
3 136 Alexandr Polus 1:56.570
4 188 Alexander Carroll 1:59.930

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 185 Theron Sands 1:22.660
2 61 Olu SIjuwade 1:22.940
3 131 Barbara Johnson 1:24.280
4 137 Tim Moore 1:24.580
5 66 Aaron Lenz 1:35.760
6 133 Paul Pudaite 1:35.920
7 191 Gretchen Hower 1:45.910
8 79 Emilie Glogowski 1:56.570
9 118 Joseph Christel 2:14.190
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Rum Balls

500 Meters

1000 Meters

Snickerdoodles

600 Meters

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 61 Olu SIjuwade 0:48.670
2 185 Theron Sands 0:49.320
3 131 Barbara Johnson 0:50.350
4 137 Tim Moore 0:53.660
5 133 Paul Pudaite 0:56.850
6 66 Aaron Lenz 0:56.910
7 191 Gretchen Hower 1:02.770
8 79 Emilie Glogowski 1:09.280
9 118 Joseph Christel 1:18.280

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 185 Theron Sands 1:39.480
2 61 Olu SIjuwade 1:40.020
3 131 Barbara Johnson 1:40.540
4 137 Tim Moore 1:51.300
5 133 Paul Pudaite 2:05.710
6 191 Gretchen Hower 2:11.210
7 79 Emilie Glogowski 2:30.660
8 118 Joseph Christel 2:52.690

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 106 Isaak Stein 1:06.560
2 193 Maximilian Laiser 1:08.320
3 25 Davin Noe 1:09.530
4 48 Louik Finnigan 1:10.530
5 162 Henry Lopuszynski 1:11.630
6 22 Jayson Kohl 1:11.950
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Snickerdoodles

500 Meters

800 Meters

Macarons

400 Meters

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 106 Isaak Stein 0:54.410
2 193 Maximilian Laiser 0:55.390
3 48 Louik Finnigan 0:56.240
4 25 Davin Noe 0:57.460
5 162 Henry Lopuszynski 0:58.530
6 22 Jayson Kohl 0:59.260

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 106 Isaak Stein 1:32.730
2 22 Jayson Kohl 1:35.260
3 48 Louik Finnigan 1:36.740
4 25 Davin Noe 1:37.830
5 193 Maximilian Laiser 1:39.830
6 162 Henry Lopuszynski 1:41.300

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 1 Max Mountainbear 0:49.690
2 41 Levi Chiapello 0:49.770
3 88 Samantha Lee 0:50.110
4 56 Daniel Swan 0:52.060
5 141 Liam Biedenbender 0:52.710
6 34 Bill Remington 0:53.200
7 120 Gwen Vanderheyden 0:56.050
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Macarons

500 Meters

600 Meters

Sugar Cookies

200 Meters

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 56 Daniel Swan 1:02.540
2 41 Levi Chiapello 1:02.840
3 1 Max Mountainbear 1:03.040
4 88 Samantha Lee 1:03.050
5 34 Bill Remington 1:03.380
6 120 Gwen Vanderheyden 1:03.910
7 141 Liam Biedenbender 1:04.020

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 88 Samantha Lee 1:15.470
2 1 Max Mountainbear 1:15.910
3 56 Daniel Swan 1:16.300
4 41 Levi Chiapello 1:16.560
5 34 Bill Remington 1:16.790
6 141 Liam Biedenbender 1:20.290
7 120 Gwen Vanderheyden 1:20.410

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 57 Connor Hormig 0:26.090
2 12 Eugene Zhu 0:28.290
3 155 Fiona Newkirk 0:28.480
4 49 Lucia Bergstrom 0:28.520
5 78 Allison Lau 0:31.200
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Sugar Cookies

300 Meters

500 Meters

400 Meters

Puppy Chow

200 Meters

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 57 Connor Hormig 0:38.540
2 49 Lucia Bergstrom 0:39.590
3 155 Fiona Newkirk 0:39.660
4 12 Eugene Zhu 0:39.860
5 78 Allison Lau 0:40.400

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 57 Connor Hormig 1:03.730
2 49 Lucia Bergstrom 1:04.740
3 78 Allison Lau 1:05.740
4 155 Fiona Newkirk 1:14.500
5 12 Eugene Zhu 1:17.420

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 57 Connor Hormig 0:51.010
2 49 Lucia Bergstrom 0:52.000
3 12 Eugene Zhu 0:54.440
4 155 Fiona Newkirk 0:54.610
5 78 Allison Lau 0:55.030

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 84 Marcel Zaborowski 0:29.630
2 173 Hannah Bernstein 0:29.950
3 125 Aksel Daugherty 0:30.270
4 15 Callie Swan 0:30.450
5 44 Sean McGrath 0:31.470
6 199 Henry Clarahan 0:39.690
7 10 Emma Christel 0:48.720
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Puppy Chow

300 Meters

100 Meters

400 Meters

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
Time Classification

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 173 Hannah Bernstein 0:43.130
2 84 Marcel Zaborowski 0:45.690
3 44 Sean McGrath 0:46.010
4 15 Callie Swan 0:46.670
5 125 Aksel Daugherty 0:49.470
6 199 Henry Clarahan 1:01.840
7 10 Emma Christel 1:16.070

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 84 Marcel Zaborowski 0:15.590
2 173 Hannah Bernstein 0:16.180
3 15 Callie Swan 0:16.700
4 44 Sean McGrath 0:16.950
5 125 Aksel Daugherty 0:18.410
6 199 Henry Clarahan 0:19.940
7 10 Emma Christel 0:23.890

 Skater # Name Best Time

1 173 Hannah Bernstein 1:00.900
2 84 Marcel Zaborowski 1:02.660
3 44 Sean McGrath 1:03.340
4 15 Callie Swan 1:04.180
5 125 Aksel Daugherty 1:04.750
6 199 Henry Clarahan 1:37.540
7 10 Emma Christel 1:52.910
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Shortbread's 1000 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #101

Gingerbread's 800 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #201

Group A Picking 3 Event #0

Heat 1 of 2 Race #301

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 21 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook 1:28.540
2 96 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 1:28.650
3 150 Rory O'Brien WSSC 1:29.710
4 183 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 1:29.860
5 55 Miles Neuman DASH 1:30.040
6 59 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 1:30.200
7 121 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 1:32.230

134 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison DNS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 114 Roman Hastings Champaign 1:25.890
2 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 1:26.730
3 136 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 1:29.990
4 188 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:30.630

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 185 Theron Sands Champaign 1:24.540 Q
2 131 Barbara Johnson Wisconsin 1:26.910 Q
3 137 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 1:26.940 Q
4 191 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 1:45.910
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Group A Picking 3 Event #0

Heat 2 of 2 Race #302

Snickerdoodles' 600 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #401

Macarons' 400 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #501

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 61 Olu SIjuwade Wisconsin 1:30.420 Q
2 133 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 1:38.060 Q
3 66 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin 1:38.240 Q
4 79 Emilie Glogowski Glen Ellyn 1:56.570
5 118 Joseph Christel Madison 2:14.190

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 106 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn 1:06.560
2 193 Maximilian Laiser DASH 1:08.320
3 25 Davin Noe Wisconsin 1:10.840
4 162 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 1:12.350
5 22 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 1:22.980
6 48 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 1:23.850

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 41 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 0:51.230
2 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 0:51.740
3 56 Daniel Swan DASH 0:52.060
4 141 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 0:52.710
5 88 Samantha Lee Northbrook 0:52.860
6 34 Bill Remington Wisconsin 0:53.200
7 120 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 1:02.750
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Sugar Cookies' 200 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #601

Puppy Chow's 200 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #701

Shortbread's 1000 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #801

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 57 Connor Hormig Madison 0:26.090
2 12 Eugene Zhu Northbrook 0:28.290
3 155 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 0:28.480
4 49 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:28.520
5 78 Allison Lau Northbrook 0:31.200

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 84 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:29.630
2 125 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 0:30.270
3 173 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 0:30.360
4 44 Sean McGrath Madison 0:31.470
5 15 Callie Swan DASH 0:36.740
6 199 Henry Clarahan Madison 0:39.690
7 10 Emma Christel Madison 0:56.480

16 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park DNS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 21 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook 1:33.900
2 96 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 1:34.100
3 183 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 1:34.540
4 150 Rory O'Brien WSSC 1:36.350
5 55 Miles Neuman DASH 1:36.480
6 121 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 1:37.470
7 59 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 1:41.130

134 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison DNS
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Gingerbread's 800 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #901

Rum Balls' 800 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #1001

A Final Race #1002

Rum Balls' 800 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #1001

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 114 Roman Hastings Champaign 1:25.480
2 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 1:26.140
3 136 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 1:28.730
4 188 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:31.300

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 191 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 1:47.150
2 79 Emilie Glogowski Glen Ellyn 1:58.540
3 118 Joseph Christel Madison 2:15.290

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 185 Theron Sands Champaign 1:22.660
2 61 Olu SIjuwade Wisconsin 1:22.940
3 131 Barbara Johnson Wisconsin 1:24.280
4 137 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 1:24.580
5 66 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin 1:35.760
6 133 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 1:35.920

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 191 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 1:47.150
2 79 Emilie Glogowski Glen Ellyn 1:58.540
3 118 Joseph Christel Madison 2:15.290
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Rum Balls' 800 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1002

Snickerdoodles' 600 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1101

Macarons' 400 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1201

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 185 Theron Sands Champaign 1:22.660
2 61 Olu SIjuwade Wisconsin 1:22.940
3 131 Barbara Johnson Wisconsin 1:24.280
4 137 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 1:24.580
5 66 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin 1:35.760
6 133 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 1:35.920

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 106 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn 1:07.260
2 25 Davin Noe Wisconsin 1:09.530
3 48 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 1:10.530
4 193 Maximilian Laiser DASH 1:11.590
5 162 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 1:11.630
6 22 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 1:11.950

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 0:49.690
2 41 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 0:49.770
3 88 Samantha Lee Northbrook 0:50.110
4 56 Daniel Swan DASH 0:52.310
5 34 Bill Remington Wisconsin 0:53.630
6 141 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 0:53.990
7 120 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 0:56.050
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Sugar Cookies' 200 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1301

Puppy Chow's 200 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1401

Group A Picking 2+(1) Event #0

Heat 1 of 2 Race #1501

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 57 Connor Hormig Madison 0:28.640
2 12 Eugene Zhu Northbrook 0:28.680
3 155 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 0:28.940
4 49 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:29.260
5 78 Allison Lau Northbrook 0:32.390

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 84 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:29.790
2 173 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 0:29.950
3 15 Callie Swan DASH 0:30.450
4 44 Sean McGrath Madison 0:31.600
5 199 Henry Clarahan Madison 0:40.220
6 10 Emma Christel Madison 0:50.120
7 125 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook FNT

16 Noah Ohannes Franklin Park DNS

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 21 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook 0:45.460 Q
2 183 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 0:45.830 Q
3 55 Miles Neuman DASH 0:46.200

134 Tevin Chimedtseren Madison DNS
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Group A Picking 2+(1) Event #0

Heat 2 of 2 Race #1502

Gingerbread's 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1601

Group A Picking 3 Event #0

Heat 1 of 2 Race #1701

Heat 2 of 2 Race #1702

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 150 Rory O'Brien WSSC 0:45.110 Q
2 96 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 0:45.190 Q
3 121 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 0:45.230 Q
4 59 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 0:46.410

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 114 Roman Hastings Champaign 0:51.900
2 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 0:53.610
3 136 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 0:54.010
4 188 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 0:57.030

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 131 Barbara Johnson Wisconsin 0:53.570 Q
2 61 Olu SIjuwade Wisconsin 0:53.660 Q
3 133 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 0:58.200 Q
4 191 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 1:02.770

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 185 Theron Sands Champaign 0:50.790 Q
2 137 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 0:54.120 Q
3 66 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin 0:56.910 Q
4 79 Emilie Glogowski Glen Ellyn 1:09.280
5 118 Joseph Christel Madison 1:18.630
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Snickerdoodles' 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1801

Macarons' 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #1901

Sugar Cookies' 300 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2001

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 106 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn 0:54.410
2 193 Maximilian Laiser DASH 0:55.390
3 48 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 0:56.240
4 25 Davin Noe Wisconsin 0:57.460
5 162 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 0:58.530
6 22 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 0:59.260

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 56 Daniel Swan DASH 1:02.540
2 41 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 1:02.840
3 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 1:03.040
4 88 Samantha Lee Northbrook 1:03.170
5 34 Bill Remington Wisconsin 1:03.380
6 120 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 1:03.960
7 141 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 1:04.020

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 57 Connor Hormig Madison 0:38.540
2 49 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:39.590
3 155 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 0:39.660
4 12 Eugene Zhu Northbrook 0:39.860
5 78 Allison Lau Northbrook 0:40.400
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Puppy Chow's 300 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2101

Shortbread's 500 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #2201

A Final Race #2202

Shortbread's 500 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #2201

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 173 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 0:43.130
2 84 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:45.690
3 44 Sean McGrath Madison 0:46.010
4 15 Callie Swan DASH 0:46.670
5 125 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 0:49.470
6 199 Henry Clarahan Madison 1:01.840
7 10 Emma Christel Madison 1:16.070

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 55 Miles Neuman DASH 0:47.560
2 59 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 0:47.880

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 21 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook 0:43.590
2 96 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 0:43.930
3 150 Rory O'Brien WSSC 0:43.980
4 183 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 0:43.990
5 121 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 0:45.510

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 55 Miles Neuman DASH 0:47.560
2 59 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 0:47.880
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Shortbread's 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2202

Gingerbread's 500 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2301

Rum Balls' 500 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #2401

A Final Race #2402

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 21 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook 0:43.590
2 96 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 0:43.930
3 150 Rory O'Brien WSSC 0:43.980
4 183 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 0:43.990
5 121 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 0:45.510

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 114 Roman Hastings Champaign 0:53.240
2 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 0:53.720
3 136 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 0:54.690
4 188 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 0:55.730

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 191 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 1:04.230
2 79 Emilie Glogowski Glen Ellyn 1:10.620
3 118 Joseph Christel Madison 1:18.280

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 61 Olu SIjuwade Wisconsin 0:48.670
2 185 Theron Sands Champaign 0:49.320
3 131 Barbara Johnson Wisconsin 0:50.350
4 137 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 0:53.660
5 133 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 0:56.850
6 66 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin 0:57.370
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Rum Balls' 500 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #2401

A Final Race #2402

Snickerdoodles' 500 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2501

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 191 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 1:04.230
2 79 Emilie Glogowski Glen Ellyn 1:10.620
3 118 Joseph Christel Madison 1:18.280

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 61 Olu SIjuwade Wisconsin 0:48.670
2 185 Theron Sands Champaign 0:49.320
3 131 Barbara Johnson Wisconsin 0:50.350
4 137 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 0:53.660
5 133 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 0:56.850
6 66 Aaron Lenz Wisconsin 0:57.370

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 106 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn 0:56.020
2 193 Maximilian Laiser DASH 0:58.120
3 48 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 0:58.350
4 25 Davin Noe Wisconsin 0:59.490
5 162 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 0:59.790
6 22 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 1:00.070
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Macarons' 500 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2601

Sugar Cookies' 500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2701

Puppy Chow's 100 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2801

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 88 Samantha Lee Northbrook 1:03.050
2 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 1:03.260
3 120 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 1:03.910
4 34 Bill Remington Wisconsin 1:06.540
5 141 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 1:10.660
6 56 Daniel Swan DASH 1:12.260
7 41 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 1:15.260

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 57 Connor Hormig Madison 1:03.730
2 49 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 1:04.740
3 78 Allison Lau Northbrook 1:05.740
4 155 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 1:14.500
5 12 Eugene Zhu Northbrook 1:17.420

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 84 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:15.590
2 173 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 0:16.180
3 15 Callie Swan DASH 0:16.700
4 44 Sean McGrath Madison 0:16.950
5 125 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 0:18.410
6 199 Henry Clarahan Madison 0:19.940
7 10 Emma Christel Madison 0:23.890
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Shortbread's 1500 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #2901

Gingerbread's 1000 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3001

Group A Picking 3 Event #0

Heat 1 of 2 Race #3101

Heat 2 of 2 Race #3102

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 21 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook 2:23.260
2 96 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 2:23.380
3 183 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 2:25.730
4 55 Miles Neuman DASH 2:26.160
5 150 Rory O'Brien WSSC 2:32.910
6 59 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 2:34.190
7 121 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 2:34.200

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 114 Roman Hastings Champaign 1:55.220
2 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 1:56.060
3 136 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 1:57.460
4 188 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 1:59.930

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 185 Theron Sands Champaign 1:55.730 Q
2 137 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 1:58.040 Q
3 133 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 2:05.710 Q
4 118 Joseph Christel Madison 2:52.690

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 61 Olu SIjuwade Wisconsin 2:00.480 Q
2 131 Barbara Johnson Wisconsin 2:00.700 Q
3 191 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 2:17.380 Q
4 79 Emilie Glogowski Glen Ellyn 2:30.660
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Snickerdoodles' 800 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3201

Macarons' 600 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3301

Sugar Cookies' 400 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3401

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 106 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn 1:34.750
2 22 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 1:37.480
3 25 Davin Noe Wisconsin 1:38.270
4 48 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 1:40.230
5 162 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 1:44.070
6 193 Maximilian Laiser DASH 1:44.260

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 88 Samantha Lee Northbrook 1:15.800
2 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 1:16.350
3 41 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 1:16.930
4 56 Daniel Swan DASH 1:17.320
5 34 Bill Remington Wisconsin 1:18.260
6 141 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 1:20.290
7 120 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 1:20.410

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 57 Connor Hormig Madison 0:52.570
2 49 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:53.150
3 155 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 0:54.610
4 12 Eugene Zhu Northbrook 0:54.760
5 78 Allison Lau Northbrook 0:55.030
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Puppy Chow's 200 (#3) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3501

Shortbread's 1500 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3601

Gingerbread's 1000 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3701

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 84 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 0:31.640
2 44 Sean McGrath Madison 0:32.140
3 199 Henry Clarahan Madison 0:40.760
4 173 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 0:40.900
4 15 Callie Swan DASH 0:40.900
6 125 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 0:46.820
7 10 Emma Christel Madison 0:48.720

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 21 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook 2:25.690
2 96 Finn Siebert Wisconsin 2:25.830
3 150 Rory O'Brien WSSC 2:26.340
4 183 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin 2:27.050
5 59 Evie Forrer Wisconsin 2:27.840
6 55 Miles Neuman DASH 2:28.010
7 121 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir Northbrook 2:31.880

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 114 Roman Hastings Champaign 1:54.630
2 139 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook 1:56.230
3 136 Alexandr Polus Northbrook 1:56.570
4 188 Alexander Carroll Franklin Park 2:00.310
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Rum Balls' 1000 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #3801

A Final Race #3802

Rum Balls' 1000 Finals Event #0

B Final Race #3801

A Final Race #3802

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 79 Emilie Glogowski Glen Ellyn 2:42.380
2 118 Joseph Christel Madison 2:56.600

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 185 Theron Sands Champaign 1:39.480
2 61 Olu SIjuwade Wisconsin 1:40.020
3 131 Barbara Johnson Wisconsin 1:40.540
4 137 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 1:51.300
5 133 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 2:06.150
6 191 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 2:11.210

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 79 Emilie Glogowski Glen Ellyn 2:42.380
2 118 Joseph Christel Madison 2:56.600

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 185 Theron Sands Champaign 1:39.480
2 61 Olu SIjuwade Wisconsin 1:40.020
3 131 Barbara Johnson Wisconsin 1:40.540
4 137 Tim Moore Glen Ellyn 1:51.300
5 133 Paul Pudaite Glen Ellyn 2:06.150
6 191 Gretchen Hower Glen Ellyn 2:11.210
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Snickerdoodles' 800 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #3901

Macarons' 600 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #4001

Sugar Cookies' 400 (#2) Finals Event #0

A Final Race #4101

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 106 Isaak Stein Glen Ellyn 1:32.730
2 22 Jayson Kohl Wisconsin 1:35.260
3 48 Louik Finnigan Wisconsin 1:36.740
4 25 Davin Noe Wisconsin 1:37.830
5 193 Maximilian Laiser DASH 1:39.830
6 162 Henry Lopuszynski Glen Ellyn 1:41.300

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 88 Samantha Lee Northbrook 1:15.470
2 1 Max Mountainbear Park Ridge 1:15.910
3 56 Daniel Swan DASH 1:16.300
4 41 Levi Chiapello Glen Ellyn 1:16.560
5 34 Bill Remington Wisconsin 1:16.790
6 141 Liam Biedenbender Park Ridge 1:23.300
7 120 Gwen Vanderheyden Madison 1:23.460

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 57 Connor Hormig Madison 0:51.010
2 49 Lucia Bergstrom Madison 0:52.000
3 12 Eugene Zhu Northbrook 0:54.440
4 155 Fiona Newkirk Wisconsin 0:54.630
5 78 Allison Lau Northbrook 0:55.170
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Puppy Chow's 400 Finals Event #0

A Final Race #4201

2023 Holiday Classic Long Track
All Races
RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 173 Hannah Bernstein Glen Ellyn 1:00.900
2 84 Marcel Zaborowski Franklin Park 1:02.660
3 44 Sean McGrath Madison 1:03.340
4 15 Callie Swan DASH 1:04.180
5 125 Aksel Daugherty Northbrook 1:04.750
6 199 Henry Clarahan Madison 1:37.540
7 10 Emma Christel Madison 1:52.910

 



2023 Holiday Classic

Event 43 - 3 Lap Team Pursuit - Results

1 Finishing Stretch Team 1:47.76
Ryan Olijnyk
Finn Siebert
Matthew  Kurowski 

2 Crossing Stretch Team 1:59.63
Theron Sands
Roman Hastings
Evie Forrer

Event 44 - 3 Lap Team Pursuit - Results

1 Finishing Stretch Team 2:33.45
Alex Polus
Eben Emmanuel Trinidad
Alexander Carroll

2 Crossing Stretch Team 2:38.38
Maximilian Laiser
Isaak Stein
Henry  Lopuszynski 

Event 45 - 3 Lap Team Pursuit - Results

1 Finishing Stretch Team 2:48.82
Louik Finnigan
Davin Noe
Jayson Kohl

2 Crossing Stretch Team 2:53.70
Bill Remington
Liam Biedenbender
Samantha Lee



Event 46 - 3 Lap Team Pursuit - Results

1 Crossing Stretch Team 2:54.29
Lucia Bergstrom
Fiona Newkirk
Larry Ohannes

2 Finishing Stretch Team 2:57.07
Eugene Zhu
Connor Hormig
Allison Lau

Event 47 - 3 Lap Team Pursuit - Results

1 Finishing Stretch Team 3:22.96
Gwen Vanderheyden
Henry Clarahan
Patrick McGrath
Marcel Zaborowski


